
Horseheads Central School District 

Athletic Placement Process (APP) 

Procedure Timeline 

2017 
       

Winter Sport Registration  –  VS / JV  Student - Sat. Oct  7   JV / V Sports 

Winter Sport Registration – Modified   Student  - Sat.  Oct 21 Modified Sports  

APP Process- Parent Meeting Parent - Wed. Oct 4 Parents 7pm- LGI 

APP Parent Permission Sheet Due Parent 1 Tues. – Thur. Oct 10-12 JV/V Sports 

APP Sport Skill Eval./Rec. Due Coach 2,3 Tues. – Thur. Oct 10-12 JV/V Sports 
APP Medical Exam Completed Med. Dir. Office 4 Thur. – Thur. Oct 12-19 JV/V Sports 
APP Medical Approval to District Med. Dir. Office 4 Thur. – Tues. Oct 19-24 JV/V Sports 
APP Approval to Student Athletic Director 4 Tuesday Oct 24 JV/V Sports 
APP Fitness Test Scheduling Athletic Director 5 Tues. – Wed. Oct 24-25 JV/V Sports 
APP Physical Fitness Test Athletic Director 5 Thur. – Fri. Oct 26-27 JV/V Sports 
APP Physical Fitness Test Decision Athletic Director 5,6 Mon. Oct 30 JV/V Sports 
APP Sport Try Outs/Impact Player Coach 7 Mon. – Wed. Nov 6-8 JV/V Sports 
Winter Sports Start V/JV Coach 8,9 Mon. Nov 6 Mod Wrestling  

Winter Sports Start / Modified Modified 8,9 Mon. Nov 20 Mod sports  

       

 

 


